Flow Measurement and Monitoring
SW-07
Variable Area Flowmeter
and Switch
• For viscous media from
30 cSt up to 600 cSt
• Any mounting position,
no need of recalibration

Twischlehe 5 · 27580 Bremerhaven ·  +49 471 98 24 -151 ·  +49 471 98 24 -152 · E-Mail: info@profimess.de
Ordering codes:
Ordering number:            SW-07.  3.   1.  1. 06. 1.  1.   0
Variable Area
Flowmeter and Switch
Process connection:
1 = female thread G 1/4”
2 = female thread G 1/2”
3 = female thread G 3/4”
4 = female thread G 1”
Material:
1 = brass, spring made of stainless steel 1.4571
2 = fully stainless steel 1.4571
Scale:
1 = for viscous media from 30 cSt up to  600 cSt
Operating ranges (small design):
SW-07.2 only:
03 = 0.5 - 1.7 l/min
03a = 0.8 - 2.5 l/min
04 = 1.3 - 4 l/min
05 = 2.5 - 8 l/min
SW-07.1 to SW-07.4:
06a = 0.1 - 0.8 l/min
07 = 0.5 - 1.5 l/min
08 = 1 - 4 l/min
09 = 2 - 8 l/min (not 1/4“)
10 = 3 - 10 l/min (not 1/4“)
11 = 5 - 15 l/min (not 1/4“)
12 = 8 - 24 l/min (not 1/4“)
13 = 10 - 30 l/min (not 1/4“ or 1/2“)
14 = 15 - 45 l/min (not 1/4“ or 1/2“)
15 = 20 - 60 l/min (not 1/4“ or 1/2“)
16 = 30 - 90 l/min (not 1/4“ or 1/2“)
Number of contacts:
0 = no contacts
1 = 1 contact
2 = 2 contacts
Contact function:
0 = no contacts
1 = NO-contact
2 = change-over contact
3 = Ex-change-over contact, operating ranges 06a -16
(always with 2m infused cable)
4 = Ex-NO-contact, operating ranges 06a -16
(always with 2m infused cable)
5 = change-over contact for PLC
Special issues:
0 = none
1 = please specify in detailed text
SW-07
Dimensions:
Type Assembly dimensions in mm Weight
HEX  D B G T L (g)
SW-07.1.x.x.x 41 45 ca.74 G 1/4˝ 10 144.5 850
SW-07.2.x.x.03-05   27 30 ca.54 G 1/2˝ 14 114.0 300